
LINLITHGOW

Linlithgow - Dollar Academy

Linlithgow (Blackness Road)

Linlithgow Bridge (Main St. opp Sainsburys)

Bowhouse Roundabout (Whiterigg Cottage)

Maddiston (Police Station)

Brightons (Sunnyside Road)

Redding (Burnside Terrace)

Dollar Academy

Operated by Hunters Coaches

AM

07:35

07:39

07:47

07:50

07:54

08:03

08:34

Dollar Academy - Linlithgow Early PM Late PM

L1

Dollar Academy 

Redding (opp. Burnside Terrace)

Maddiston  (opp Police Station)

Bowhouse Roundabout (opp Whiterigg Cottage)

Linlithgow Bridge (Main St. at Sainsburys)

Linlithgow (Blackness Road)

15:35

16:06

16:15

16:17

16:30

16:34

17:15

17:46

17:55

Brightons (Sunnyside Road) 16:11 17:51

17:57

18:10

18:14

L1 | Linlithgow - Brightons - Dollar Academy 
From 22 August 2024 

Route:

To the Academy: 

Linlithgow (Blackness Road at Tescos), Blackness Road, High Street, Linlithgow (Cross), High Street, Falkirk Road, Linlithgow Bridge 
(Main St. opp Sainsburys), A803, A801, B805,Whiterigg Cottage (B805 at Bowhouse Roundabout), B805, Maddiston (at Police Station), B805, Brightons (Sunnyside 
Road), B805, Brightons (Bruce Gardens), B805, Redding (Burnside Terrace), B805, Redding Road, A803, Laurieston (Mary Street), A803, B805, A9, A904, M9, M876, A876, 
A977, B913, A91, Mylne Avenue, Dollar Academy

From the Academy:

Dollar Academy, Mylne Avenue, A91, B913, A977, A876, M876, M9, A905, A904, A9, B805, A803, Laurieston (Mary Street),  A803, Redding Road, B805, Redding (opp. 
Burnside Terrace), B805, Brightons (Bruce Gardens), B805, Brightons (Sunnyside Road), B805, Maddiston (at Police Station), B805, Whiterigg Cottage (B805 at 
Bowhouse Roundabout), B805, A801, A803, Linlithgow Bridge 
(Main St. at Sainsburys), Falkirk Road, High Street, Linlithgow (Cross), High Street, Linlithgow (Blackness Road opp. Provost Road) 


