L1 | Linlithgow - Brightons - Dollar Academy

From 22 August 2024

LINLITHGOW				L1
Linlithgow - Dollar Academy	AM	Dollar Academy - Linlithgow	Early PM	Late PM
Linlithgow (Blackness Road)	07:35	Dollar Academy	15:35	17:15
Linlithgow Bridge (Main St. opp Sainsburys)	07:39	Redding (opp. Burnside Terrace)	16:06	17:46
Bowhouse Roundabout (Whiterigg Cottage)	07:47	Brightons (Sunnyside Road)	16:11	17:51
Maddiston (Police Station)	07:50	Maddiston (opp Police Station)	16:15	17:55
Brightons (Sunnyside Road)	07:54	Bowhouse Roundabout (opp Whiterigg Cottage)	16:17	17:57
Redding (Burnside Terrace)	08:03	Linlithgow Bridge (Main St. at Sainsburys)	16:30	18:10
Dollar Academy	08:34	Linlithgow (Blackness Road)	16:34	18:14
Operated by Hunters Coaches				

Route:

To the Academy:

Linlithgow (Blackness Road at Tescos), Blackness Road, High Street, Linlithgow (Cross), High Street, Falkirk Road, Linlithgow Bridge (Main St. opp Sainsburys), A803, A801, B805, Whiterigg Cottage (B805 at Bowhouse Roundabout), B805, Maddiston (at Police Station), B805, Brightons (Sunnyside Road), B805, Brightons (Bruce Gardens), B805, Redding (Burnside Terrace), B805, Redding Road, A803, Laurieston (Mary Street), A803, B805, A9, A904, M9, M876, A876, A977, B913, A91, Mylne Avenue, Dollar Academy

From the Academy:

Dollar Academy, Mylne Avenue, A91, B913, A977, A876, M876, M9, A905, A904, A9, B805, A803, Laurieston (Mary Street), A803, Redding Road, B805, Redding (opp. Burnside Terrace), B805, Brightons (Bruce Gardens), B805, Brightons (Sunnyside Road), B805, Maddiston (at Police Station), B805, Whiterigg Cottage (B805 at Bowhouse Roundabout), B805, A801, A803, Linlithgow Bridge

(Main St. at Sainsburys) Falkirk Road High Street Linlithgow (Cross) High Street Linlithgow (Rlackness Road one Provost Road)